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33
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato

Atleta

CASELLI CRISTIAN

PELI PATRICK

FURLAN ALBERTO
CONARDI DAVIDE
PANZERI MARIO LUCIANO
PENSA PATRIZIA

DE AMICI CARLO
MACCHERINI TATIANA
ZACCHE FRANCESCO
BIANCHINI FRANCESCO
PALMA ANDREA

NERVI LUIGI

SENECI MAURIZIO
CERUTTI MATTEO
ALBANI CLAUDIO
MAGNONI FABRIZIO
COMETTI MASSIMO
MASOTTO ALESSANDRO
GATTA ALESSANDRO
COMINETTI NICOLA
MARABOTTINI DANIELE
LUGATO DENIS
MOLDOVAN SILVIA
MARCHIONNA ANGELO
ZANARDI ANGIOLINO
BONALUMI SILVIA
MILESI ANDREA
DOMENIGHINI STEFANO
CAVAGNINI GIUSEPPINA
MILICI SANTINO
ALBERTOCCHI MARCO
BEDON MICHELA
1357?77

Marchionna Angelo
Cerutti Matteo

Albani Claudio
Maccherini Tatiana
Bedon Michela

Lugato Denis

Nervi Luigi

Panzeri Mario Luciano
Caselli Cristian

Masotto Alessandro
Marabottini Daniele
Albertocchi Marco
Milici Santino

Conardi Davide

Furlan Alberto
Cominetti Nicola

Societa

RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
TEAM PASTURO ASD

TEAM PASTURO ASD

TEAM 3 ESSE

ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA
GAAREN BE A HERO A.S.D.
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
POL. UNICREDIT

ATL. PRESEZZO

RUN 4 PEOPLE

PODISTICA ARONA
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

G.P. VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 CERIMANT
RUNCARD

TEAM OTC SSD ARL
RUNNERS BERGAMO

GSD MOMBOCAR

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

LA VETTA RUNNING

ATL. PAVESE

RUNCARD

RUNNERS BERGAMO
PODISTICA ARONA

CARVICO SKYRUNNING

ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. PRESEZZO

TEAM PASTURO ASD
RUNCARD

G.P. VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 CERIMANT
ATL. PAVESE

LA VETTA RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA

ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

Totale
23:47:53
22:35:15
22:42:44
23:47:51
21:33:21
21:33:21
21:40:41
21:40:42
13:53:07
14:12:13
18:45:45
21:11:32
22:26:48
23:28:42
15:27:25
18:31:23
19:32:24
20:48:40
22:10:47
23:33:28
12:19:33
13:25:14
15:00:50
15:07:47
17:42:31
22:51:13
23:22:55
16:19:57
17:10:48
8:04:02
8:46:17
12:25:44
24:17:39



Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato

Gatta Alessandro
Palma Andrea
Magnoni Fabrizio
Cometti Massimo
Milesi Andrea
Zacché Francesco
Cavagnini Giuseppina
Domenighini Stefano
De Amici Carlo
Moldovan Silvia
Seneci Maurizio
Pensa Patrizia
Bianchini Francesco
Zanardi Angiolino
Bonalumi Silvia

Peli Patrick

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
POL. UNICREDIT

ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
GAAREN BE A HERO A.S.D.
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
TEAM 3 ESSE

TEAM OTC SSD ARL

RUN 4 PEOPLE

TEAM PASTURO ASD

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
GSD MOMBOCAR

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM



